## (177133

	equestor's Name)	
	dress)	
(Ác	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	<del></del>
Centified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	,



06/21/23--01015--008 \*\*52.50

THE ANALYSEE FL

DocuSign Envelope ID. 20FC4DE9-88AF-4A64-BC53-EE6D4E37B21C

## COVER LETTER

Amendment Section Division of Corporations TO:

SUBJECT: The North County Company, Inc. Name of Corporation

:

## DOCUMENT NUMBER: G77133

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William J. Maguire	
Name of Contact Person	
Maguire   Miller	
Firm/Company	
400 Columbia Drive, Suite 100	1. <b>2</b>
Address	SEALL
West Palm Beach, FL 33409	
City/State and Zip Code	Z
william@maguire-law.com	21
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	PH 3
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	FL
William J. Maguireat ( <u>561</u> )687-8100	·
Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State:

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

.

CR2E045 (01/13)



## DocuSign Envelope ID: 20FC4DE9-88AF-4A64-BC53-EE6D4E37B21C STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of	the corporation: The North County Compa	ny, Inc.		
2. The principal	office address: 8 Battis Road, Merrimae, N	IA 01860		
	address (if different):			
4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 01/03/1984 Document number: G77133				
	d street address of the current registered a rtment of State: (If resigned, enter resigne		IC	
	Resigned/deceased	······		
6. The name an (if changed):	d street address of the new registered ages	nt (if changed) and /or registered office	SSE PH	
	Maguire Law Chartered		E. FLA	
	400 Columbia Drive, Suite 100			
	P.O. Bo West Palm Beach, FL 33409	N()Tacceptable		
The street addr as changed wil	ess of its registered office and the street I be identical.	address of the business office of its re-	gistered agent,	
Such change w authorized by t	as authorized by resolution duly adopted he board, or the corporation has been no	t by its board of directors or by an offi tified in writing of the change.	cer so	
	Richard A. L'Abbe, President, VP, Secretary and Director 72EB030005051013Ure of an officer or director 72EB03000505103			
I hereby accep I further agree of my dutics, a document is be	t the appointment as registered agent and to comply with the provisions of all stat nd 1 am familiar with and accept the obl ing filed merely to reflect a change in th to been notified in writing of this change	d agree to act in this capacity. utes relative to the proper and comple igation of my position as registered ag is registered office address, 1 hereby c		
- Wls	Environment Registered Figen	08 30 /2023	<u></u>	
It signing on b	chalf of an entity			
If signing on b	chalf of an entity			

1

.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Mail to: Division of Corforations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 (r2E045 (99/13)

> . ,

.